H-32
P
R
ESSU
R
E TR
A
N

Notes:
1. Compatible with Ratiometric Output Only; Code T
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
 3300 X XXXX X XX X 0 00
Electrical Connection
 B - �Industrial DIN 9.4 mm
 E - M12 x 1
 G - DIN 43650A
 K - Industrial DIN 9.4 mm (alternate pin out)
 6 - Amp - Superseal 1.5 Series1
 8 - Deutsch DT04-4P
 9 - Packard MetriPack1
Pressure Port
 01 - G1/4˝ External
 02 - 1/4˝-18 NPT
 04 - 7/16˝-20 UNF  with 37° Flare
 05 - G1/4˝ A Integral Face Seal
 08 - 1/8˝-27 NPT
 OL - M12 x 1.5 - 6g
 OS - G1/8˝-27 External
CVD TYPES
A
B
C
37
1.45
Wiring Diagram
POWER SUPPLY
READOUT
(-) (+)
(-) (+) IN (+)
COMMON
OUT(+)
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
TRANSDUCER
POWER SUPPLY
READOUT
(-) (+)
(-) (+)
CURRENT
OUTPUT
TRANSDUCER
+
(-)
3
E
2 1
45.0
1.77